FOR TAX YEAR 2019

BOARD OF REVISION

July 27, 2020 - AM (ZOOM)

https://join.zoom.us
Meeting ID: 918 8550 9548
Password: 964124

Dial In: 1-312-626-6799

Time Tick BOR #

Owner/Parcel

BOR Decision

8:30 AM 19-000748

MACKINLAY ALISON
CHARLES L BLUESTONE ESQ
222-002121-00

8:45 AM 19-000666

JEFFREY A RICH ESQ

2469 KIMBERLY PKWY LLC
CHARLES L BLUESTONE ESQ
010-190007-00

9:05 AM 19-900993

CRAIG TRENEFF

RUME TRINITY LAKES LLC
JEFFREY A RICH ESQ
010-270089-00

thru

010-270388-00

9:30 AM 19-900061

JAMES PARSONS
JEFFREY A RICH ESQ
590-207322-00

9:30 AM 19-900085

WRE RIVERWATCH LLC
JEFFREY A RICH ESQ
010-207763-00
010-207781-00
010-207810-00
010-207893-00
010-207918-00
010-208009-00

9:30 AM 19-900087

WRE RIVERWATCH LLC
JEFFREY A RICH ESQ
010-207784-00
010-207948-00

9:30 AM 19-900094

WRE RIVERWATCH LLC
JEFFREY A RICH ESQ
010-207757-00

9:30 AM 19-900124

KENNEY PARK LLC
JEFFREY A RICH ESQ
010-299129-00

9:30 AM 19-900125

1432 FRANKLIN PARTNERS LLC
JEFFREY A RICH ESQ
010-008222-00

9:30 AM 19-900126

STATE OF OHIO

FBO THE OHIO STATE UNIVERSITY
JEFFREY A RICH ESQ
010-285960-00




9:30 AM

19-900156

TULLER FLATS PL 2 LLC
JEFFREY A RICH ESQ
273-012636-00
273-012637-00
273-012642-00
273-012643-00
273-012645-00

10:15 AM

19-900159

TULLER FLATS PL1 LLC
JEFFREY A RICH ESQ
273-012633-00
273-012634-00
273-012647-00
273-012648-00

10:15 AM

19-900178

LAW INVESTMENTS LTD
JEFFREY A RICH ESQ
222-000077-00

10:15 AM

19-900186

LAW INVESTMENTS LTD
JEFFREY A RICH ESQ
222-000248-00

10:15 AM

19-900216

LG VENTURE OHIO LLC
JEFFREY A RICH ESQ
010-286647-00

10:15 AM

19-900232

BUCKEYE RESIDENCE LLC
JEFFREY A RICH ESQ
010-045601-00




